Start Late Event
Reg

Clock Chips

Play To

Sunday 9th Nov

19:05 22:05 WSOPC Online Mega Sat: 20
Seats GTD

Friday 14th Nov

12:00 17:40 #1 WSOPC Mini Main Live Day
1A

13:00 15:15 Main Event Sat: 2 Seats GTD

17:00 22:40 #1 WSOPC Mini Main Live Day
1B

18:00 21:00 Daily Deepstack
Saturday 15th Nov

12:00 17:40 #1 WSOPC Mini Main Live Day
1C

13:00 15:15 Main Event Sat; 2 Seats GTD

17:00 22:40 #1 WSOPC Mini Main Live Day
1D

18:00 21:00 Daily Deepstack
Sunday 16th Nov

13:00 - #1 WSOPC Mini Main Live Day 2

13:00 17:50 #2 WSOPC 6-Max [1 Day Event]

15:00 18:00 Daily Deepstack
18:00 21:00 Main Event Sat: 10 Seats GTD

Wednesday 19th Nov

14:00 19:40 #3 WSOPC PLO High Roller
[1-Day Event]

14:00 18:50 #4 WSOPC Seniors [1-Day
Event]

16:00 19:00 #5 WSOPC Turbo [1-Day Event]

19:00 22:00 Main Event Sat: 10 Seats GTD

Thursday 20th Nov

12:00 19:40 #6 WSOPC Main Event Live Day
1A

13:00 15:15 Main Event Sat; 2 Seats GTD

13:00 17:50 #7 WSOPC Deepstack [1-Day
Event]

£150

£270

£50

£270

£50

£270

£50
£270

£50

£270

£50

£75

£1,350

£270

£270

£50

£1,350

£50
£270

£15

£30

£10

£30

£10

£30

£10
£30

£10

£30

£10

£15

£150

£30

£30

£10

£150

£10
£30

£30,000

£150,000

£3,000

£150,000

£5,000

£150,000

£3,000

£150,000

£5,000

£150,000

£20,000

£5,000

£15,000

£50,000

£15,000

£15,000

£15,000

£1,000,000

£3,000

£15,000

12/5

30

15
30

20

30

15

30

20

40

25

20

20/15

30

25

20

20/15

40

15

25

100,000

50,000

20,000

50,000

60,000

50,000

20,000

50,000

60,000

50,000

40,000

60,000

20,000

200,000

40,000

40,000

20,000

50,000

20,000

60,000

Winners

15%

Winners

15%

Winner

15%

Winners

15%

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winners

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winners

15%

Winners

Winner



Start Late Event Play To

Reg

18:00 21:00 Main Event Sat; 20 Seats GTD £100 £20 £30,000 20/15 20,000 Winners

Friday 21st Nov

12:00 19:40 #6 WSOPC Main Event Live Day £1,350 £150 £1,000,000 40 50,000 15%

1B
13:00 15:15 Main Event Sat: 2 Seats GTD £50 £10 £3,000 15 20,000 Winners
13:00 17:50 #8 WSOPC Pot Limit Omaha £270 £30 £15,000 25 50,000 Winner

[1-Day Event]

18:00 21:00 Main Event Sat: 20 Seats GTD £100 £20 £30,000 20/15 20,000 Winners

Saturday 22nd Nov

12:00 19:40 #6 WSOPC Main Event Live Day £1,350 £150 £1,000,000 40 50,000 15%
1C

13:00 15:15 Main Event Sat: 5 x Seats GTD Y5 £15 £7,500 20/15 20,000  Winners

13:00 17:50 #9 WSOPC Bounty [1-Day Event] £500 £60 £20,000 25 40,000  Winner

18:00 21:00 Main Event Sat: 10 Seats GTD 905 £15 £15,000 20/15 20,000  Winners
19:00 23:00 #6 WSOPC Main Event Turbo £1,350 £150 £1,000,000 20 50,000 15%
Day 1

Sunday 23rd Nov

10:00 12:45 #6 WSOPC Main Event Last £1,350 £150 £1,000,000 15 50,000 15%
Chance Turbo

13:00 17:50 #10 WSOPC Monster Stack £270 £30  £15,000 25 100,000 Winner
[1-Day Event]

15:00 - #6 WSOPC Main Event Live Day - - £1,000,000 60 50,000 Midnight
2

15:00 Day 2 #11 WSOPC High Roller Day 1 £2,700 £300 £150,000 40 250,000 21:00

17:00 20:00 Daily Deepstack £100 £20 - 20 60,000 Winner

Monday 24th Nov

12:00 - #6 WSOPC Main Event Final - - £1,000,000 60 50,000  Winner
Day

12:00 14:15 #11 WSOPC High Roller Final £2,700 £300 £150,000 40 250,000 Winner
Day

13:00 17:50 #12 WSOPC Closer [1-Day £500 £60 £20,000 25 40,000  Winner
Event]

17:00 20:00 Daily Deepstack £50 £10 - 20 60,000  Winner



