Start	Late Reg	Event	Buy-in	Reg Fee	GTE	Clock	Chips	Play To		
Sunday 9th Nov										
19:05	22:05	WSOPC Online Mega Sat: 20 Seats GTD	£150	£15	£30,000	12/5	100,000	Winners		
Friday	Friday 14th Nov									
12:00	17:40	#1 WSOPC Mini Main Live Day 1A	£270	£30	£150,000	30	50,000	15%		
13:00	15:15	Main Event Sat: 2 Seats GTD	£50	£10	£3,000	15	20,000	Winners		
17:00	22:40	#1 WSOPC Mini Main Live Day 1B	£270	£30	£150,000	30	50,000	15%		
18:00	21:00	Daily Deepstack	£50	£10	£5,000	20	60,000	Winner		
Saturd	Saturday 15th Nov									
12:00	17:40	#1 WSOPC Mini Main Live Day 1C	£270	£30	£150,000	30	50,000	15%		
13:00	15:15	Main Event Sat: 2 Seats GTD	£50	£10	£3,000	15	20,000	Winners		
17:00	22:40	#1 WSOPC Mini Main Live Day 1D	£270	£30	£150,000	30	50,000	15%		
18:00	21:00	Daily Deepstack	£50	£10	£5,000	20	60,000	Winner		
Sunda	y 16th No	OV								
13:00	-	#1 WSOPC Mini Main Live Day 2	-	-	£150,000	40	50,000	Winner		
13:00	17:50	#2 WSOPC 6-Max [1 Day Event]	£270	£30	£20,000	25	40,000	Winner		
15:00	18:00	Daily Deepstack	£50	£10	£5,000	20	60,000	Winner		
18:00	21:00	Main Event Sat: 10 Seats GTD	£75	£15	£15,000	20/15	20,000	Winners		
Wednesday 19th Nov										
14:00	19:40	#3 WSOPC PLO High Roller [1-Day Event]	£1,350	£150	£50,000	30	200,000	Winner		
14:00	18:50	#4 WSOPC Seniors [1-Day Event]	£270	£30	£15,000	25	40,000	Winner		
16:00	19:00	#5 WSOPC Turbo [1-Day Event]	£270	£30	£15,000	20	40,000	Winner		
19:00	22:00	Main Event Sat: 10 Seats GTD	£50	£10	£15,000	20/15	20,000	Winners		
Thursday 20th Nov										
12:00	19:40	#6 WSOPC Main Event Live Day 1A	£1,350	£150	£1,000,000	40	50,000	15%		
13:00	15:15	Main Event Sat: 2 Seats GTD	£50	£10	£3,000	15	20,000	Winners		
13:00	17:50	#7 WSOPC Deepstack [1-Day Event]	£270	£30	£15,000	25	60,000	Winner		

Start	Late Reg	Event	Buy-in	Reg Fee	GTE	Clock	Chips	Play To		
18:00	21:00	Main Event Sat: 20 Seats GTD	£100	£20	£30,000	20/15	20,000	Winners		
Friday 21st Nov										
12:00	19:40	#6 WSOPC Main Event Live Day 1B	£1,350	£150	£1,000,000	40	50,000	15%		
13:00	15:15	Main Event Sat: 2 Seats GTD	£50	£10	£3,000	15	20,000	Winners		
13:00	17:50	#8 WSOPC Pot Limit Omaha [1-Day Event]	£270	£30	£15,000	25	50,000	Winner		
18:00	21:00	Main Event Sat: 20 Seats GTD	£100	£20	£30,000	20/15	20,000	Winners		
Saturday 22nd Nov										
12:00	19:40	#6 WSOPC Main Event Live Day 1C	£1,350	£150	£1,000,000	40	50,000	15%		
13:00	15:15	Main Event Sat: 5 x Seats GTD	£75	£15	£7,500	20/15	20,000	Winners		
13:00	17:50	#9 WSOPC Bounty [1-Day Event]	£500	£60	£20,000	25	40,000	Winner		
18:00	21:00	Main Event Sat: 10 Seats GTD	£75	£15	£15,000	20/15	20,000	Winners		
19:00	23:00	#6 WSOPC Main Event Turbo Day 1	£1,350	£150	£1,000,000	20	50,000	15%		
Sunda	Sunday 23rd Nov									
10:00	12:45	#6 WSOPC Main Event Last Chance Turbo	£1,350	£150	£1,000,000	15	50,000	15%		
13:00	17:50	#10 WSOPC Monster Stack [1-Day Event]	£270	£30	£15,000	25	100,000	Winner		
15:00	-	#6 WSOPC Main Event Live Day 2	-	-	£1,000,000	60	50,000	Midnight		
15:00	Day 2	#11 WSOPC High Roller Day 1	£2,700	£300	£150,000	40	250,000	21:00		
17:00	20:00	Daily Deepstack	£100	£20	-	20	60,000	Winner		
Monday 24th Nov										
12:00	-	#6 WSOPC Main Event Final Day	-	-	£1,000,000	60	50,000	Winner		
12:00	14:15	#11 WSOPC High Roller Final Day	£2,700	£300	£150,000	40	250,000	Winner		
13:00	17:50	#12 WSOPC Closer [1-Day Event]	£500	£60	£20,000	25	40,000	Winner		
17:00	20:00	Daily Deepstack	£50	£10	-	20	60,000	Winner		